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Support for better life!

SELECTION® Ch
Thumb

Selection Childrens Thumb is elastic all the way around and the design keeps the
thumb in a relaxed and pain free position. It is designed to guide the thumb and

drens

hand into a more functional position to facilitate the gripping ability.

Recommended Range Of Application
Brachial plexus birth palsy (BPBP), Spastic hand in CP children, Arthrogryposis

multiplex congenital children, Rheumatic problems.

Contraindications

Non known.

Measurements

Measure 1: Wrist circumferens
Measure 2: Palm height

Item No.

353001009
353001010
353001011
353001012
353001013
353002009
353002010
353002011
353002012
353002013

Size
XX-Small
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
XX-Small
X-Small
Small
Medium

Large

L/R

Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

Color

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

SELECTION

Measurement 1

8,5-11,5cm
10-12,5cm
11,5-14 cm
12-155cm
14 -16,5cm
8,5-11,5cm
10-12,5cm
11,5-14 cm
12-155cm
14 - 16,5 cm
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Measurement 2

5-6cm
6-7cm
7-8cm
8-9cm
8-9cm
5-6cm
6-7cm
7-8cm
8-9cm
8-9cm



